



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO. 03 OF 2024

Shri Pravin S/o. Vasantrao Sonawane & Anr.

Vs.

Shri Kishor S/o. Haribhauji Dahare & Anr.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Ms. Kirti Deshpande, Advocate h/f. Mr. R.R. Vyas, Advocate for the Appellants.
Ms. S.V. Dhore, Advocate h/f. Mr. A.A. Dhawas, Advocate for Respondent
No.1.
Ms. Medha Nagi, Advocate h/f. Mr. K.L. Satuja, Advocate for Respondent No.2.

CORAM : G. A. SANAP, J.

DATED : 19th JANUARY, 2024.

- . Learned advocate for the appellants undertakes to supply the copy to the learned advocate for respondent No.2.
2. This appeal be tagged with Second Appeal Stamp No.24614/2023.
3. Stand over after two weeks.

(G. A. SANAP, J.)

Vijay